Community Cultural Events & Programs Grant

Organization/Business

Charbonneau Arts
Association

Oregon Old Time
Fiddlers' Association -
District 7

Wilsonville Public
Library Foundation

Wilsonville Rotary
Foundation

April 2023 Application/Award Log

Description

More Display
Opportunities for
Student Art in
Expanded Exhibit
Space

Oregon Fiddling ---
Exploring Our
Oldest, Non-

indigenous Music
Heritage

Wilsonville
StoryWalk

Rotary Summer
Concerts - 2023

S Request S Award

$2,080.00

$10,000.00

$7,416.00

$6,500.00

$25, 996.00




