## Community Cultural Events & Programs Grant April 2023 Application/Award Log

Organization/Business	Description	\$ Request	\$ Award
Charbonneau Arts Association	More Display Opportunities for Student Art in Expanded Exhibit Space	\$2,080.00	
Oregon Old Time Fiddlers' Association - District 7	Oregon Fiddling Exploring Our Oldest, Non- indigenous Music Heritage	\$10,000.00	
Wilsonville Public Library Foundation	Wilsonville StoryWalk	\$ 7,416.00	
Wilsonville Rotary Foundation	Rotary Summer Concerts - 2023	\$6,500.00	

\$25, 996.00	